
Place Bib Name Nat. YoB AG Club ChipTime GunTime

3k recreativa

Female
1. 134 SOSA GUTIERREZ, Andrea 2011 3k recreativa PICACHO TRAIL 00:21:35,33 00:21:39,72
2. 124 TRILLO  BANDA, BRENDA IDALI 1995 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNNERS 00:22:17,33 00:22:22,23
3. 172 VILLALOBOS, VALENTINA 2011 3k recreativa 00:22:19,83 00:22:26,84
4. 66 AVILA FERNANDEZ, MARIANA GUADALUPE 1999 3k recreativa 00:22:28,55 00:22:32,22
5. 149 GARZS, MARIA ANGELICA 1980 3k recreativa SENSEIPOWER 00:23:00,29 00:23:06,33
6. 90 ESPINOZA GRIJALVA, LUISA 1981 3k recreativa 00:23:19,14 00:23:25,26
7. 129 PÉREZ QUIÑONEZ, KARINA ALEJANDRA 1990 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNNERS 00:24:29,38 00:24:32,72
8. 125 MUÑIZ CARO, FATIMA CAROLINA 2002 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNNERS 00:25:45,59 00:25:50,39
9. 122 SALAS GARCIA, SHECCID KARYME 2000 3k recreativa 00:32:14,70 00:32:22,98
10. 131 Galindo Sinecio, Sandra Judith 1980 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNNERS 00:32:37,25 00:32:40,39
11. 144 VILLEGAS ZAGARNAGA, DIANA LIZETH 1989 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNERS 00:32:37,35 00:32:40,52
12. 110 GOMEZ GALINDO, FRIDA TAMARA 2005 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA ALDAMA 00:35:43,27 00:35:47,58
13. 198 Vargas, CEDEMA 1979 3k recreativa 00:35:46,10 00:35:50,09
14. 142 NAVA, ANGIE 2000 3k recreativa 00:40:12,07 00:40:17,37
15. 143 VALENCIA, GABRIELA 1991 3k recreativa 00:42:25,11 00:42:30,68
16. 141 SALGADO, GRECIA 1991 3k recreativa 00:42:26,75 00:42:31,73

Male
1. 136 ORTIZ RODRÍGUEZ, ALBERTO 1981 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNERS 00:16:48,98 00:16:52,63
2. 130 RIVERO REYES, IVAN RICARDO 1993 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNNERS 00:17:34,89 00:17:42,02
3. 55 MORA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE 2000 3k recreativa 00:18:10,64 00:18:14,66
4. 111 PEREZ CONTRERAS, EDUARDO 1993 3k recreativa 00:18:37,83 00:18:44,12
5. 72 REYNA DE LA CRUZ, KEVIN ISMAEL 1999 3k recreativa 00:19:03,63 00:19:08,07
6. 123 DÁVILA ACOSTA, HUMBERTO 1983 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNNERS 00:21:13,48 00:21:19,77
7. 128 PINEDA ARZATE, EMMANUEL ALONSO 1992 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNNERS 00:21:15,07 00:21:22,46
8. 171 VILLALOBOS, RODOLFO 1985 3k recreativa 00:22:19,15 00:22:26,92
9. 197 VARELA VARGAS, JUAN CARLOS 1999 3k recreativa 00:22:24,03 00:22:27,92
10. 135 DE LA SERDA PADILLA, IVÁN 1988 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNERS 00:22:41,97 00:22:47,28
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11. 194 GALINDO SINECIO, JUAN ENRIQUE 1977 3k recreativa 00:23:00,79 00:23:06,66
12. 126 ESPINO GÓMEZ, RAÚL ADRIÁN 2004 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNNERS 00:23:15,41 00:23:20,22
13. 137 GONZALEZ MONTOYA, JORGE EDUARDO 1989 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA MUNICIPAL 00:24:28,75 00:24:34,26
14. 127 GONZALEZ HOLGUIN, CESAR OCTAVIO 1975 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNNERS 00:24:31,20 00:24:34,83
15. 159 VAQUERA VICENCIO, RAMIRO 1985 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNERS 00:28:07,01 00:28:10,72
16. 121 HERNANDEZ SEAÑEZ, VICTOR GERARDO 1995 3k recreativa 00:32:13,59 00:32:22,16
17. 138 VARGAS, JUAN CARLOS 1984 3k recreativa PRESIDENCIA RUNERS 00:35:51,47 00:35:55,68
a.k. 133 SOSA GUTIERREZ, Ian 2013 3k recreativa PICACHO TRAIL 00:13:48,43 00:13:53,52
a.k. 199 Villalobos Valdez, Iker 2012 3k recreativa 00:13:51,81 00:13:58,12

Number of records: 35
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